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POWER TRAIL-LITE round
stainless steel 316, 1W LED, white, IP67
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BIG WHITE 2015, Page 663
LED lamp

Power LED 1W

1
Yes
4 cm

9cm

4.1 cm

0.338 kg

0.629 kg

1 Watt

1l

stainless steel 316

stainless steel

recessed ground mounting

Suitable LED driver 350 mA: article nr: 464108

200 cm connection lead and sleeve (@ /H): 3,9/9
cm included

Connection of several led must be made with a
series wiring scheme

Energy labels in your language are available in the
Service Area sub point Download

6500 Kelvin

>70
90 Im

A

A++

direct

rotationally symmetric
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SLV

ALV Elaktronik GmbH
228331

This luminaire
T contiing built-in

JED . Equipped with a high-performance Power LED, the recessed ground
and wall luminaire POWER TRAIL-LITE is rated IP67 for outdoor

L

E applications. We alternatively offer other light colour versions as well as

D such with round and square covers. For simplified mounting, a sleeve
is included. A suitable LED driver providing 350mA is required for

operation. This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps. EEK: A - A++.
The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire.

|
Thiz lamps cannat b
changed in the luminalne.
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